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https://menulist.menu
2840 Crescent Avenue Eugene, United States
(+1)5413574818,(+1)5414852090 - http://lwww.lospotrillosweb.com/

The Card of Los Potrillos from Eugene includes about 191 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $15.0. Get excited about the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with
corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/eugene/los-potrillos-2/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/list/31624245/order-mexican-eugene-delivery
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Pizza
MEXICAN PIZZA $15.0
MENUDO SOUP $18.0

Salad

GRILLED CHICKEN CESAR SALAD $17.0

Etras

SMALL PICO DE GALLO $4.0
Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $15.0
Drinks

PEPSI PRODUCTS

Fajitas

COMBO FAIJITAS $27.0
QUESADILLA $14.0
g .ll ’ !F [ ] l.l. '

CARNE ASADA $26.0
Starters

CHIMICHANGA JAROCHA $21.0

Soup

COCKTAIL DE CAMARONES SOUP $21.0

HORCHATA $6.0
Main

CHICKEN TORTILLAS SOUP $20.0
ﬂl !. s; [ ] l.l.

VEGETARIAN BURRITO $19.0
CAMARONES A LA DIABLA $21.0
Tunch Specials

CHICKEN FLAUTAS LUNCH $13.0
CAMARONES CON TOCINO $21.0

Spezialitit
TRES AMIGOS $18.0
Combo Especial

POLLO CHIPOTLE $19.0

fIround The World: Salad &
fippelizers

MEXICAN TACOS $19.0
Sides and &tras
COCONUT SHRIMP $22.0
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Taco Salads Wraps & Tacos

GROUND BEEF TACO SALAD $13.0 STREET TACOS
BIRRIA TACOS (3) $14.8 COFFEE $4.5
[} ()
Dinners Burritos*
CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO $19.5 MACHO BURRITO $20.0
Burgers ENSALADAS y SOPA
CHICKEN BURGER $14.0 TOSTADA GRANDE $15.0
()
Tunch Favorites Tunch Platters
CHICKEN CARNITAS LUNCH $13.0 CHILE VERDE LUNCH $13.0
Platillos Aame-Grilled Tajitas
FAJITAS DE CAMARON $23.0 VEGGIE FAJITAS $19.0
Sopas - Soups {as Tostadas
SOPA DE CAMARONES SOUP $20.0 CHILE VERDE TOSTADAS $13.0
[ ] [} 0 [ ]
Beef Specialties ur Mockitails
CHILE COLORADO $21.0 VIRGIN PINA COLADA $7.0
[ ] [ ] ()
Non-{lcoholic Cockstails Tostaditas
ROY ROGERS $4.5 POLLO MOLE $19.0
[ ]

Res (Beef) Typical Platter | Plalos
CARNITAS DE RES $19.8 T(picog

. . ENCHILADAS JAROCHAS $21.0
Soft Drinkis and Juices

SODA WATER $4.5
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Cenas

POLLO A LA CREMA

Online {unch

MACHO BURRITO LUNCH

Small Combination

4. BURRITO COMBO

Platillos De 1a Casa
(Signature Plates)

SHRIMP A LA CREMA

Tunch Pollo

POLLO A LA CREMA LUNCH

{onches Gordo&#39;s
Tavorites

VEGETARIAN BURRITO LUNCH

Tio Pepe’s Tacos

TACOS DE PESCADO

Carne alla Grigila

CHEF'S SPECIAL

Tacos Mevican Style

POLLO ASADO

Specialties Don
Garcia&#39;S

TAQUITOS RANCHEROS

$19.0

$13.0

$16.0

$21.0

$13.0

$12.0

$21.0

$19.0

$19.0

$13.0

énchiladas Time

ENCHILADAS DE JAIBA $21.0
Del Mar Especialidades
CAMARONES MEXICANOS $21.0
Fresh and Healthy Choices
QUESADILLA JAROCHA $22.0

{unch Expedialidades de la
Casa

POTRILLO NACHOS LUNCH $12.0

Uncategorized

QUESADILLA LUNCH $12.0

[ ] [ ] [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $13.0

CHEESEBURGER $13.0
[ ]

Main Course

CEVICHE $22.0

CHEESE CRISPY $10.0

Mexican dishes

CHICKEN FAJITAS $20.0

BEEF FAJITAS $21.0

Combinations

12. HUEVOS RANCHEROS COMBO $16.0
15. BURRITO AND TACO COMBO $18.0
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{03 Burrilos Meat dishes

POTRILLO BURRITO $16.0 12 0Z. POTRILLO STEAK $28.0
BURRITO LOCO ASADO $24.0 TACOS AL CARBON DE CARNE $25.0

ASADA :
twu.h Burrilos POTRILLO MOLCAJETE $26.0
POTRILLO ENCHILADA LUNCH $12.0 B it
POTRILLO BURRITO LUNCH $12.0

POLLO ASADO BURRITO $20.0
Sides Dish FAJITA WRAP BURRITO $20.0

BURRITO JAROCHO $21.0
LARGE CHIPS $6.0
SMALL CHIPS $3.0 Te

acos
cr”:’o’{gwmﬂp —— TACOS DE POLLO $21.0
PUERCO AL PASTOR  $19.0
TRES CABALLOS PLATE $33.0
TACOS AL PASTOR $19.0
CUATRO CABALLOS PLATE $36.0
House Favorites Tortas

Tunch House

HAM TORTA $14.0
CHILE COLORADO LUNCH $13.0

GRILLED CHICKEN TORTA $16.0
ARROZ CON POLLO LUNCH $13.0

STEAK TORTA $19.0
BURRITO POLLO MOLE $20.0

POLLO TOSTADAS $13.0
POTRILLO ENCHILADA $15.0

GROUND BEEF TOSTADAS $13.0

AVOCADO TOSTADA 13.0
Tunch Taco Salads 3
PICADILLO TACO SALAD LUNCH  $11.0 . .

Imerican Dishes

CHILE VERDE TACO SALAD $11.0 ﬂ
LUNCH ' LOS POTRILLOS CHEESEBURGER $15.0

12 OZ. GRILLED CHEESE $12.0

[ ] [ ]

Dishes arepreparedwtth HARM AND CHEESE GRILLED $13.0

SANDWICH '
MILK $4.5

CHILE VERDE $19.0
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Side Orders

SIDE OF BEANS

SIDE OF CHILE RELLENO
SIDE OF TORTILLAS FLOUR
SIDE OF TORTILLAS CORN

Chicken

ARROZ CON POLLO
POLLO A LA DIABLA
CHICKEN STRIPS
CHICKEN CARNITAS

Dessert

FLAN
CHIMICHEESECAKE
DEEP-FRIED ICE CREAM
CHURROS

Beverages

JARRITOS MEXICAN SODA
VIRGIN MARGARITA
VIRGEN DAIQUIRI
SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Salads

PICADILLO TACO SALAD
POLLO TACO SALAD

CHILE VERDE TACO SALAD
FAJITA TACO SALAD

POLLO TACO SALAD LUNCH

GROUND BEEF TACO SALAD
LUNCH

$5.0
$7.0
$1.8
$1.8

$19.0
$19.0
$13.0
$19.0

$10.0
$12.0
$12.0
$10.0

$4.5
$7.0
$7.0
$4.5

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$11.0

$11.0

énchiladas

LARGE BEEF ENCHILADA $9.0
LARGE CHICKEN ENCHILADA $9.0
LARGE PICADILLO ENCHILADA $10.0
ENCHILADAS DE MOLE $19.0
ENCHILADAS CANCUN $19.0
SPINACH ENCHILADAS $17.0
fippetizers

POTRILLOS NACHOS $16.0
POTRILLOS QUESADILLA $21.0
PLATILLO PLATTER SPECIAL $22.0
QUESO DIP $9.0
GUACAMOLE DIP-80Zz $8.5
PICADILLO TOSTADAS $13.0
FLAUTAS $18.0
Side dishes

LARGE SALSA $8.0
LARGE PICO DE GALLO $6.5
SIDE OF FRIES $6.0
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE-80Z $8.0
SIDE OF SOUR CREAM $1.5
SIDE OF RICE $5.0
SMALL SALSA $5.0
SIDE OF TAMAL $4.0

Small Combinations

1. ENCHILADA AND TOSTADA

2. ENCHILADA AND TAMALE
COMBO $16.0

3. ENCHILADA AND TACO COMBO $16.0
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5. ENCHILADA AND CHILE
RELLENO COMBO

6. AVOCADO TOSTADA COMBO
7. CHALUPA COMBO

8. 2 ENCHILADAS COMBO

9. 2 TACOS COMBO

10. DELUXE TOSTADA COMBO
11. CHORIZO BURRITO COMBO
13. TOSTADA AND TACO COMBO

14. HUEVOS CON CHORIZO
COMBO

Tunch Combinations

1. ENCHILADA AND TOSTADA
COMBO LUNCH

2. ENCHILADA AND TAMALE
COMBO LUNCH

3. ENCHILADA AND TACO COMBO
LUNCH

4. BURRITO COMBO LUNCH

5. ENCHILADA AND CHILE
RELLENO COMBO LUNCH

6. AVOCADO TOSTADA COMBO
LUNCH

7. CHALUPA COMBO LUNCH
8. 2 ENCHILADAS COMBO LUNCH
9.2 TACOS COMBO LUNCH

10. DELUXE TOSTADA COMBO
LUNCH

11. CHORIZO BURRITO COMBO
LUNCH

12. HUEVOS RANCHEROS COMBO
LUNCH

13. TOSTADA AND TACO COMBO
LUNCH

14. HUEVOS CON CHORIZO
COMBO LUNCH

$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.5

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0

$12.0

$13.0

15. CHIMICHANGA COMBO LUNCH

16. 2 CHILE RELLENO COMBO
LUNCH

17. 2 TAMALE COMBO LUNCH

18. ENCHILADAS SUIZAS COMBO
LUNCH

large Combinations

16. CHALUPA AND ENCHILADA
COMBO

17. CHILE RELLENO, TAMALE AND
ENCHILADA COMBO

18. TAMALE, TACO AND
ENCHILADA COMBO

19. ENCHILADA, TACO AND
TOSTADA COMBO

20. CHIMICHANGA COMBO

21. ENCHILADA AND AVOCADO
TOSTADA COMBO

22. CARNITAS BURRITO COMBO

23. ENCHILADA AND 2 TACO
COMBO

24. 2 ENCHILADAS AND TACO
COMBO

25. 2 BURRITOS COMBO

26. CHILE RELLENO, TAMALE AND
TACO COMBO

27. ENCHILADA, BURRITO COMBO
28. 3 ENCHILADAS COMBO

29. 2 ENCHILADAS AND RELLENO
COMBO

30. 2 CHILE RELLENO COMBO

31. BEEF BURRITOICHILE
RELLENO

32. 2 CHILE COLORADO
BURRITOS COMBO

33. ENCHILADAS SUIZAS COMBO

$13.0

$13.0
$12.0

$12.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$22.0

$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$18.0
$18.0

$18.0
$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0
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LARGE CHEESE AND ONION

ENCHILADA $9.0
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Tos Potrillos

2840 Crescent Avenue Eugene,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -15:00
Tuesday 11:00 -15:00
Wednesday 11:00 -15:00
Thursday 11:00 -15:00
Friday 11:00 -15:00
Saturday 11:00 -15:00
Sunday 11:00 -15:00
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